

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).4518/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 22/01/2008 in CLRR No. 676/2003 of the
HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT INDORE)

KISHORE & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With application for exemption from filing O.T. and bail)

Date: 23/06/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

(Vacation Bench)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. Puneet Jain,Adv.

Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List tomorrow.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER