

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4518/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 22/01/2008 in CLRR No. 676/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

KISHORE & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,bail and office report )

Date: 13/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.  
Mr. M.P. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List the matter with file on 10th July, 2009.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar

\*MG.